Click here



Bring World Skin Health Day to Your Community

Apply for funding to host a 2025 WSHD event!

Dear Colleague,

We are excited to invite members, supporters, and partners to apply for funding to host a local or regional event for World Skin Health Day (WSHD) 2025.

Led by the International League of Dermatological Societies (ILDS), in partnership with the International Society of Dermatology (ISD), and supported by CeraVe Care for All, this initiative aims to bring care, knowledge, and resources to underserved communities - while inspiring others to join the global effort for skin health.

We encourage creative and impactful proposals, such as outreach projects, mobile clinics, educational events, or awareness-raising activities. Selected events will receive **funding of up to \$7,000 USD** to support their implementation.

Together, let's celebrate WSHD and work towards improving skin health for all, because there is No Health Without Skin Health.

Applications are open until 15 March 2025. Do not miss this opportunity to be part of this global movement!

Apply here!

Get inspired

Discover some of the inspiring World Skin Health Day events from last year by watching the videos or exploring past activities on our website.





Previous WSHD Activites

Get ready to apply

Before starting your application, we recommend preparing the following:

- Event details including the date, location, and type of event (educational, awareness-raising, or providing care).
- A short event title and a brief event description outlining key activities and objectives.
- Information on your experience in organising similar events and any support from colleagues or local organisations.
- Estimates of the number of people you expect to engage, such as dermatologists, healthcare workers, patients, and the general public.
- A budget summary of how the \$7,000 USD funding will be used.
- (Optional) A Letter of Support from an ILDS Member Society to strengthen your application.

Apply here!



A bit about WSHD

Since its inception in 2013, World Skin Health Day (WSHD) has been an annual awareness day organised by the International League of Dermatological Societies (ILDS) and the International Society of Dermatology (ISD).

This important day is dedicated to championing "Skin Health for All" by promoting awareness, enhancing understanding, and advocating for equitable access to dermatological care.

Learn more about WSHD

Thank you to our partners

We would like to thank the International League of Dermatological Societies (ILDS), the International Society of Dermatology (ISD) and CeraVe Care for All for providing the support to enable our members to organise these events for #WSHD2025









